Brasileiro de Velocross - 82 Etp
50cc Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km ..;.;.
Prova 22/11/2009 12:30. . . .

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:30:24

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:39.062 +1.082 12:40:29.422
(38) MAYRON BOELLING DA SILVA 7 1:40.164 +2.184 12:42:09.586
1 12:31:54.937
2 1:22.781 +1.469 12:33:17.718
3 1:34.300 +12.988 12:34:52.018
4 1:21.312 12:36:13.330
5 1:22.850 +1.538 12:37:36.180
6 1:22.373 +1.061 12:38:58.553
7 1:23.526 +2.214 12:40:22.079
8 1:25.913 +4.601 12:41:47.992
(13) VINICIUS LAMONATTO
1 12:31:55.758
2 1:25.838 +1.903 12:33:21.596
3 1:25.787 +1.852 12:34:47.383
4 1:24.914 +0.979 12:36:12.297
5 1:24.979 +1.044 12:37:37.276
6 1:24.542 +0.607 12:39:01.818
7 1:25.118 +1.183 12:40:26.936
8 1:23.935 12:41:50.871
(44) IGOR MATTE FARIAS
1 12:31:54.417
2 1:23.425 +3.124 12:33:17.842
3 1:34.605 +14.304 12:34:52.447
4 1:22.925 +2.624 12:36:15.372
5 1:31.051 +10.750 12:37:46.423
6 1:25.699 +5.398 12:39:12.122
7 1:20.303 +0.002 12:40:32.425
8 1:20.301 12:41:52.726
(5) LUCAS JOSE NASCIMENTO
1 12:32:00.900
2 1:31.619 +4.235 12:33:32.519
3 1:30.688 +3.304 12:35:03.207
4 1:29.053 +1.669 12:36:32.260
5 1:28.765 +1.381 12:38:01.025
6 1:28.407 +1.023 12:39:29.432
7 1:28.457 +1.073 12:40:57.889
8 1:27.384 12:42:25.273
(46) JOSE RIBEIRO MARTINS JUNIOR
1 12:32:02.420
2 1:31.641 +3.690 12:33:34.061
3 1:29.721 +1.770 12:35:03.782
4 1:28.935 +0.984 12:36:32.717
5 1:28.741 +0.790 12:38:01.458
6 1:28.609 +0.658 12:39:30.067
7 1:28.355 +0.404 12:40:58.422
8 1:27.951 12:42:26.373
(22) FELIPE MATTE FARIAS
1 12:32:07.903
2 1:35.792 +2.555 12:33:43.695
3 1:37.715 +4.478 12:35:21.410
4 1:38.055 +4.818 12:36:59.465
5 1:33.237 12:38:32.702
6 1:44.494 +11.257 12:40:17.196
7 1:39.391 +6.154 12:41:56.587
(3) TAYLINE R. BOETTCHER
1 12:32:12.383
2 1:40.741 +2.761 12:33:53.124
3 1:39.377 +1.397 12:35:32.501
4 1:37.980 12:37:10.481
5 1:39.879 +1.899 12:38:50.360
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